
A-A ( 1 : 4 )

B-B ( 1 : 4 )

C ( 1 : 2 )

G-G ( 1 : 4 )

H ( 1 : 2 )

J ( 1 : 2 )

K ( 1 : 2 )

AA

B

B

C

GG

H

J

K

 Note

 Material

 Designer  Date  Check

 Description

 File Name

 Scale

 Size  General Tollerance

 Treatment  Color

 Date  Replace by  Date

 Revision

 

 

  10/10/2023   

 A2

 

 3823HL  

The technical drawing is property of GT Line srl and protected under copyright law. Reproduction in whole or part without prior permission from the copyright owner is strictly prohibited.

 ±0,1

 

 1 : 4

EXPLORER CASES

Internal dimension-general tollerance +/-1.5%

GT Line - TechDept - All rights reserved

380

1
7

2

R9,5

R8,5

R9,5

R8,5

R9,5

R19,5

R10,5

2
7

0

168,6100,4 100,4

6
5

6
5

3
2

4
1

INTERNAL VIEW BOTTOM 

INTERNAL VIEW LID

72,5 168,6 72,5

3
8

1
3

0
3

5

3
4

,
5

20

4
3

1°

34,1

2°

6,2

3
3

,
4

8,9

5
7

9Ø

3Ø

4

193

R17


